
87 Sylvia  –  TYC 1947−00293−1
2006 dec 18  19h 1.5m U.T.

Planet : Star : Source cat.  TYC2 

V. mag. = 12.63 Diam. = 271.0 km = 0.13" α =  8h25m01.657s δ = +28°33'55.05"

µ =  19.54"/h π =  3.11" Ref. = EG1998−001 V. mag. = 10.01 Ph. mag. = 10.53

∆m = 2.7 Max. dur. = 24.3s Sun : 143° Moon : 124° ,  4%

Vis.
magn.
scale

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

10

 8h35  8h30  8h25  8h20  8h15

+28°

+29°

+30°

Right ascension (2000.0)

D
ec

lin
at

io
n 

(2
00

0.
0)

18h51m00s − 19h12m00s; int.  1m

A06_12022.PS : 2005-03-24 15:32:57  527 Agfa-Gevaert N.V., Mortsel, Belgium


